Docusign Envelope ID: 79E771A2-269A-4730-9510-639A4EE078D2

THIRD AMENDMENT TO REVOCABLE LICENSE AGREEMENT

This Third Amendment to Revocable License Agreement (“Third
Amendment”), is entered into by and between the Board of Education of the City of
Chicago, as Licensor (“Licensor”’), and New Cingular Wireless, PCS, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company, as Licensee (“Licensee”).

RECITALS

A. Licensor and Licensee entered into that Revocable License Agreement,
dated September 1, 2016 (the “Original Agreement”), that First Amendment to
Revocable License Agreement, dated June 28, 2018 (“First Amendment”), that Second
Amendment to Revocable License Agreement, dated April 5, 2021 (“Second
Amendment”, and together with the Original Agreement and the First Amendment shall
be referred to as “Agreement”) pursuant to which, Licensor agreed to permit Licensee to
install equipment at Smyser Accelerated School, 4310 N. Melvina Avenue, Chicago,
lllinois 60634 (“Property”);

B. The current Term commenced as of March 1, 2022 and continues through
February 28, 2027 (“Initial Term”), and is automatically renewed in five (5) year periods,
provided that the Term, comprised of the Initial Term and all Renewal Terms, does not
exceed twenty-five (25) years;

C. Licensor and Licensee desire to modify the Agreement to reflect the
installation of certain additional equipment at the Property by Licensee.

AGREEMENT

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and legal
sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Licensor and Licensee agree as follows.

1. Incorporation of Recitals. The foregoing recitals are incorporated into this
Third Amendment by reference as if fully set forth in the body of this Third Amendment.

2. Additional Equipment. As set forth in the space plan attached as Exhibit
“A” to this Third Amendment, Licensee shall: 1) remove three (3) existing, and install
three (3) new, antennas; 2) install additional equipment at the antenna sectors; 3)
paint all proposed antennas, equipment, frames, cable trays and conduit visible from the
ground to match adjacent masonry; and 4) provide 3’0" clearance between cable trays
and adjacent walls/parapets to allow access for repairs to roof flashing (collectively, the
“Work”). The Work shall be completed, weather permitting, within ninety (90) days after
the full execution of this Third Amendment. The Exhibit “A” attached to this Third
Amendment shall amend and supplement the Exhibit “A” attached to the Agreement.

1

IL0180/ SMYSER SCHOOL/FA#10029448



Docusign Envelope ID: 79E771A2-269A-4730-9510-639A4EE078D2

3. Administrative Fee. Licensee shall pay to Licensor a fee in the amount of
Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00), in accordance with the terms of Section 5.2 of the
Agreement.

4. Full Force and Effect. Except as specifically modified by the terms of this

Third Amendment, all the terms, definitions, covenants, and provisions of the
Agreement remain in full force and effect and are not otherwise revised, amended or

changed.

5. Conflict. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Third
Amendment and the terms of the Agreement, the terms of this Third Amendment shall
control.

6. Whole Agreement. The mutual obligations of the parties as provided

herein are the sole consideration for this Third Amendment, and no representations,
promises or inducements have been made by the parties other than as appear in this
Third Amendment. This Third Amendment may not be amended except in writing
signed by both parties.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Licensor and Licensee have executed this Third

Amendment to Revocable License Agreement as of the 17th day of July , 2025.
LICENSOR LICENSEE
Board of Education of the City of Chicago New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC
DS
Signed by: M . . .
By: AT&T Mobility Corporation

By: Rum B. bardun |

1”§é5ﬁ’%ﬁ4ﬁérden, President Its: Manager (;Signed t;g_[/

: ; :00: By: % /
Date: #M?lg'g%g’?b?:l 5:00:52 PM CDT y N\——EF497B05360D4E7...
4o.  SRM
Attest: Title:
"8lsan .Q'Narrajos, Secretary Date: 06-Jun-2025
Signed by: ate.
By:
Macq G, Ed.D/Interim Superintendent
Its: Chief Executive Officer
o

Appr basiiedggal Form [ e

A UMD M W\A
By: e -

;ﬁ%ﬁufvgﬁﬁa, General Counsel
Board Report No.: 15-0422-OP1- 187 5

IL0180/ SMYSER SCHOOL/FA#10029448



Docusign Envelope ID: 79E771A2-269A-4730-9510-639A4EE078D2

EXHIBIT “A”

SPACE PLAN



% SNOISN3WIQ ONILSIX3 %2 SNVId TIV AJN3A TIVHS HOLOVMNINOD

SONIMVIA 3TvOS 1ON 0d

*ONLHOMN TWORILOFT3 ¥0 SW3LSAS OVAH ‘ONICTING 4O
|BdOT3ANT HOIM3LX3 OL SNOILVJLJIGOA 3ATOANI LON S30Q0 MHOM 40 3d0J0S—
‘Q3YINO3Y LON SI 300D AQY3N3 3HL HLM 3ONVIMdWOD LVHL INIW3LVLS
‘3ZIS 133HS LLLX,LL NO F18VIIVIS #® 3ZIS TINd 3¥V SONIMVEA 3SIHL
"AT13LVIGINANI ¥33NIONI AJILON

TIVHS HOLOVMINOD % G3INIVIEO 38 TIM LINN3d dIVdIN V ‘NOLLONMISNOD
40 3NIL 3HL 1V Q3¥3INNOONI 3V NOLVHOIN3LIA ¥O SNOLVIAIQ
ANVOLHINDIS 41 "07314 NI Q3R3A % Q3ONVHO 38 TIIM SNOLLANOD ONLSIX3
30IN9_NOWVTIVISNI NOILONYLSNOD

1R1V INJHHND HUM 3ONVANOINOD NI GITIVISNI 38 TIVHS MHOM TV

S31ON VIO3dS

+202/50/80 Q3LVA ININNJ0A ONIJOOS 1LY Q3SVE WV SONIMVYA 3SIHL

STVIYALVIN JONIY3J3Y

33000 TVOIdLOFTd 09VIIHO 6102

300D NOLLOILONd 08L YdiN
SIUNLONULS YNNIINV ¥OJ QNVONVLS TVANLONYLS ZZZ-WIL/ISNV  *
3000 ONIQTING O9VOIHO 6L0Z  *

-

Sv TTIBN Sar HOLDMUINOD 404 10N - T A D
00 | AGWI ¥04 @SS | ¥Z0Z/c1/Z8] ¥ ¥£909 I “09VIIHO 00 SNBSS o
% / woz/oz/e 0 ‘3AV YNIATIN °N OLEP 0L00 L4148 MOHETT
—ul—l 133RS F11L HS | NOLOMILISNOO/LIMMZJ | SZOZ/6Z/C0| | TOOHOS Y3ISANS N0 xod 0o R
8¥+62001 1031IHOHV 0711S30IA43S ()
- ONVED NS| NN 95 SYNve ‘W NHOr | | BEIRELRIEEN -
[ STVUN 'NOLLIRIOS3I0 ava A
AANNN LT3HS Fuu i3S _H [ |
o5, TS 5 16 ROA 30 A o S I 0 RSRRTIES B oS
JHL MJLON ATLVIGINAI TIVHS ® 3LIS 80P 3HL NO SNOLLIONOD mw WININONIANT SdO ‘STIVS SNitid LOVINOD "MIIARM VINGNNONIANI

38 OL INNSSY 38 ISNN ST00HOS NI STVINALVA TIV IVHL 3MINO3Y
SNOLLYINO3Y_ V3034 NV 3LVIS "ST00HOS ¥0d QIIVINO3Y 3wV
SOLS3IBSY ANV Qv31 40 JONVBUNISIO SROM 40 3d0JS TVININNONIANI
¥0J GIMIATY N338 LON 3AVH SNOLVOLIOIAS ONv SONIMVA 3HL
NOO'LLYO9Z8LOI TIVI

LLYE—OEE (£¥48) “INOHd

VINO A3l YIOVNVIN

zo:o:&mz8§<

JONVINdNOD 300D

SVI30 ONKINNO¥O 19

NVId ALMILA 13
V130 INVA VNNIINY ® ONIGOO ¥0100 ‘SILON F1avo o
STV130 ONLNNON ONV M ‘VNNILNY ov
NOLLYANOLINOD T18YO % VNNILNY ov
N0l VNNALNY Y

(__NouvAZT3 oNiaTing o)

AL PORIRSL A

C NY1d_dOLIO0 V-LV
RVid 308 TWIIA0 2

SNOLLYOIIO3dS % S3LON [
X4V 3000 ZL

[¢ 133HS FiuL 1Y)

S TTIS 0826-62Z (¥8%) INOHd
WOO'O3LSYWONINEZY TIVHOIN V3
ING3Y TIVHOIN :LOVINOD
dNOND NOLLYOINAHNOD OIUSYN SININIOVNVI
NOLLISINODV 3L,
0L00~LLZ (L¥8) TNOH
01009 11 NOLONIYE
NTID X0d $08
SINVE N NHOP ONITINION
® FANLIAUHOW,
08Z6-6£2 (¥BY) INOHd
NCO"O3LSYNGUINEIY TIVHOIN TV
YING3Y TIVHOIN LOVINOD SININIOVNVI
dvA VOO0 dVI_ALINIQIA dNOYD_NOLLYOINMNCO D3ISYN 103104d
v —

X3ANI ONIMVYA

SINNON WNQ N¥Y 1%LV MIN (3)/M S3did INUNMON 9NOT ,0-.8 QISOZd IFLY MIN

Z NOILISOd NI SYNN3INV 859QL—HHNES 3dOOSWNOD 1RLV ONILSIX3

‘saINds TINd 08-81L—-09—8y—9:

TIV *310Nsx
m_nu._m wm.wm:mixu‘
90 (2) NIVW3§ 0L
¥ NOLISOd NI SYNNIINV #HON—-8S9—VHNN 3d ) NIV oL
| NOLUSOd NI SYNNILNV $HON-8S9—¥HNN 3dOOSHI £) NIV oL

HYY 528/28 Slv 1RV ONUSXI (€
HYY ¥18 BLyY LIV ONUSIX

HYY 218/58 6vry 1RIV X3 (€) 3A¥O0T3Y OL
SINNYL ¥IMOd 00 MY 9 "M 1RIV NN TIVISNI
A3-08-81-09-8v—630 (1) 1%Ly MIN TIVISNI

oM TIVISNI

£) INON3Y ¢
SONIMOTIO4 3HL 4O SISISNOD

IATIVY3INZD LO3rO¥d 3HL “3LS TVYNOLLONNS ¥V _30AON¥d OL ININGIND3 03033N TIV AJINIA_TIVHS HOLOWVNINOD “INIIVANOI
Q3A0¥ddY ¥3INIONT 3O 1¥vd ININJINDI G314103dS 3ZMILN TIVHS HOLOVHINOD "ISM 3AISMTIONI TIV NV LON S| SIHL

MYOM 40 3d0OS

SINVLINSNOJ 133r0dd

WOJ'LLYOTLOINA “IVW3
INS300M OONOG  “¥IOYNVA L03rodd

181y

€£109 I ‘ONBANVHOS
AVMOYYd TYNOLLVN 0£6
SSTTIUIM 1LV

1¥0-29% (21€) ‘INOHd
TIH HYJ0B3Q :LOVINOO QYOTANV1

{INVONddY

09VIIHO 40 AUD 3HL

40 NOUYONG@3 40 QUV08 3HL  M3INMO AL¥3IdOud

EPUEISXX\LBLY-OVSVd

7€909 11 ‘0DVOIIHO

v AL-R ‘§s3daav
‘AINVN 3LIS

HO4AC ‘NolLoiasianr
Le0coeLlEL ‘# Nid
€1LLSSOIHOHIN #30vd
TLrXOVI0EE ‘#N1d
8162001 #Vd

081071 # 3LIS

aNVvE8O HS| HN DS :103rodd

181V m

M.ZI0L¥'8S 9% L8 $30NUONOT
N.2B6LO'EE LS ¥ 3anLuv
U Al “ONINOZ
961ES “aisn
O9VIIHD 40 ALD NOLLJIgSRINM
€LLSSOIHONA “YIANNN 30Vd
ALrXOVLOEE ‘Nid
08107 “YIANNN 3US

€909 1 ‘09VOIHO
"3V YNIAT3N N OLEY ‘ss3yaay
%000 *ALNNOD
TJOOHOS AISANS SINVN LS

_ ,;S&.m,z_.r%zmo.._z_ 103r0y

9BVI0-00 A3

OlOHd 3lLIS

40 138 SHL NI G3NIVINOO NOLVNNOSNI 3HL

‘GAUBIHONC AUORLS S| SIOANIS NIRMVO OL SAUVTEN HOHM LVHL NVHL N3HIO 3MNSOTOSIO ¥O 35N ANV AUWN A8

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



%%é:g%% 135 NOLLONYLSNGD e
| SV @I13av1 SSTINN_ NOLLONAUISNOO ¥4 LON .
@@%&%&% © | #owm wos s v/ v || _¥£909 1 ‘O9VOIHO nezsica s m
XI¥LVN S ¢ % B, © / oz0z/0e/20 0 3AV WNIATIWN °N Oledy 0L00-L42-Lv8 NOHITL 3
T ¥ovi0-100 3~ 2 T0OHOS ¥3SANS G0 03,100
3000 g ¢ s 2 | e | neuomusnoo/wead | SR/eE/c0 b Sv6Z00L 1931IHOHY 8
3 - o, =] .
b= Y Al | aNvad dSt dN 95 SYNVE ‘N NHOr H
= 2 A S S SV NOU4ROSI0 ava AN B
S — mw@cg\wo \\\ %msm SNOISR =
3 S
\\&-ﬁﬁ\lﬂ 2000009 N /N /N £L6v 30¥d (08£-091—£1) OL oY Qv3aH 53 m
ZLEESA /N /N Sc¥ 39vd (OVL-8—S1) L SUNSOING (3 m
ST /N v/N L8y 3ovd (0EE-091—£1) OL e 2
/N /N LBY—-96Y 30vd (0Z£-08L—F1) OL SIVMONVH ore
/N /N 96y 30vd (01£-094—€1) OF SONIONVT 80
/N v/N 96¥ 39vd (0£2-001—C1) OF SH000 ONIIOAZS 90T
N /N ¥ey 30vd (09T—091—£1) 01 RAVMGIH 0%
v/N v/N ¥6v 39vd (05Z-091-£1) OL 000 X3 40 INIMS 90°¢
/N /N c6v—z6¢ 30vd (0Z2-091-C1) OL SUX3 3O HIGA NMNW S0
v/N /N 26y 30vd (01Z-091—¢1) OL SLXG 30 AUVAVD V0
v/N v/N z6v—16v 39vd (091-091—£1) OL HOARINOD ONI av3a (a
/N /N 16y 39vd (051-091-£1) OL 3L © 4
/N v/N 16 3ovd (011-091—£1) OL SIXA 40 3ONVISIA TAVIL €0
v/N v/N 08y—g8y 3ovd (050-091-£1) OL SUX3 40 ¥3BANN NOMINW zw0e
/N /N 48 39vd (0£0-091-€1) OL SUX3 40 S3dAL [
SININGYINUZY I3 - € Livd M
/N /N 99v—go¥ 39vd (020-9L-G1) 6 Ma3ds (9 z
v/N /N gsv 30vd (010-91-G1) 6 SNILSAS UTDINKIS (0 m
v/N v/N ¥s¥ 39vd (91-51) 6 Id: ] %3
/N /N By 3vd (080-ZL-G1) £ SININ 30U QAN [1%3 M
v/N v/N 8vy 30vd (31-s1) £ GNY_TVRIELVA 3AUSISIY - 3l [1%3 7
v/N v/N 2rv 39vd (9) (ovz-8-S1) £ ‘14 "0S 004 N0 SNOOY 3avioss (1
/N /N ¥¥¥ 39vd (08€-8-G1) £ SIHSINIA ONMBEO ONV TIVA MORGINI (4 8
/N /N T¥y—-0vy 39vd (0¥2-8-S1) £ SRUNSOTONT ¥3HIO (6
/N /N 6% 39vd (0L1-8-G1) £ SIUNHO ANV STI3M 40 SRINSOTONI (4
/N /N Ory 3vd (061-8-G1) £ SWOON SNLYIH 40 SINSOTONI (o H
v/N v/N 8cv 3ovd (051-8-S1) £ SRINSORNG ¥OWVAIT3 (P g
/N /N 8% 39vd (0¥1-8-G1) £ SUNSOTONT AYMUMIS (2 m
/N /N 9% 3ovd (0s-8-G1) £ Siadvavd (a m
/N /N Sev 30vd (01-8-S1) £ NOLLONYISNOO — STIVM 3ud (©
v/N v/N Sov_3ovd (0-s1) £ s - 3ud | 0T Z
/N /N ¥E¥ 30vd (012-09-€1) 9 SIIVAS ONIGVOT ONV_SAVYMIARIQ 802 $
v/N /N €6y 30vd (0£1-08-€1) 9 INGnasva 802 2
v/N v/N €€y 3ovd (091-03-£1) 9 SNOTW ININVZZIN 0T m
v/N v/N ooy 3ovd (0£1-09-€1) 9 NIV ¥OLVATT3 907 ]
/N v/N 6 MOY '001-09—1 JavL 60014 3
v/N v/N 8 MOM '001—09-C1L F1avL KINO_S400H ONUNOAANS SY3S
v/N v/N £ MOY ‘001-09-£1 TNVl snvas m
/N v/N 9 MOY ‘001-09-€1 FnavL KINO_S400H ONILNOJGNS SNNITIOO
v/N v/N G MOM ‘001—09-C1 FiavL SNAMOD
v/N v/N ¥ MOY ‘001-09—-€1 TNVl STVM — HOREINI
/N v/N € MOM ‘001-09-£1 F1AVL STIVM SNINV3E NORIELNI t
v/N v/N Z_MOM '001-09-C1 FiavL STIVA — uoRaA3
v/N v/N | MOY ‘001-09—€1 FnavL STIVM SONRN3E ¥ORELA W
/N /N 2e9 39vd (001-09-£1) 9 3l 0 SUNOH D3y [ £
v/N v/N 091 39vd (0£2-95—€1) € SNOLLYVA3S ADNVANO00 Q3XN 0z
/N /N 0sy 3ovd (09-€1) © 40 S3dAL €0 m
/N /N 92 39vd (001-84—€1) S SONITIING AONVANOO0 a3XIM (4
/N /N STr 39vd (060-84-51) S SNOLLYLINM V3NV QL SNOLL33X3 (o
/N /N 12y 30vd (@r—€1) § V34V ANV LHOEH 20T
V/N V/N 951 39vd (e5—€1) € (5) NOLVOLASSYIO AONYdNI00 102
SINGN3UN03Y ONKTING — 2
v/N v/N W
/N /N 2&893% n Mn.«”
ONDRIV]
““” ““” ONOVOT 1S3US 440 20'
= (a20) NOWVAIT 3avao 10')
/N /N STAVA NONININ 904
v/N v/N S¥00T4 4O "ON = LHOEH ONICTING S0t
v/N v/N VIV ONITIING TVIOL 'L
/N /N Ol VIV ¥00Td h”zz.ﬂﬁ M"
w\iz A L1 3uL 0z0 LORIISIO ONINOZ 10t
SINGAFINO3Y ONINOZ =~ | Livd
SHWEH 'ON 1S3L ADN3OV anss| au

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



LdS

SV QIT138V1 SSIINN_ NOLONULSNOD ¥Od4 LON
weoe/sv/a] v ¥£909 1l ‘09VOIHO nosowsaissesEr|
SNOILVYOI4103dS Se0T/0/20 0 .gﬂoﬂﬂ_w.wuﬁuﬁ%m—nt OL00-L4Z~198 TNOHITTL
NI10 X04 %09
% S31ON sz /ez/c0) 1 R LA e
— - ONVEO ¥SL dN 9G SNV "W NHOP

“NOISSTIANOO ¥0 JINY3HIOXI 38 AV SNOLLVNINNAL
“¥vE8 GNNOYO MOT38 ,0—,% 40 3ONVISIO WNWININ V SOVIINMOQ ¥v8 ONNOYD IN3OVINV
ONILSIX3 3HL OL G3LVNINYEL 38 QL 38V SAVIINMOG d¥vE ONNONO d3S0dOMd TV “LL

“1HO0d AMING 3HL LV ¥3LTIHS ININAINDI 3HL 3QISNI 3

“IHOd ANING LV ¥3IT3HS ININDIND3 3HL 3AISLNO a
“IVINOZINYOH ONINYNL OL ¥3MOL 40 3SVE 1V ONKINNOYO 'O
IO 02_95:&0 3avd
TYNOLLIAAY ‘,0—,00Z ¥3A0 3uV HOHM SHIMOL “T3AT1 QI LY k:]
“13A3] VNNILINV 3HL LV ONIONNQNO 'V
SNOLLVONINNOO3Y S HIUNLOVINNYN
3HL MOTI04 “SUN GNNO¥S I1EvD TMIXVOD HUM G3ONNONO 38 TIVHS STNEVD TV 9L

"SY3ENNN_T3GON ININCINDI NO O ONIQH ¥0T00 AIA0 INVd LON 00 “Q
"Q3MINO3Y S| INIVd 03A0¥ddV D9 4 ‘SYIMOL Q3LVINO3Y ¥O4 'O
‘GHOTANVT/MINMO ONIGING >h G3A0¥ddY 38 LSNN ¥0T0D INIVd ‘8

3A08Y 38 TIVHS JUMVN3HNEL V
IXVOD ¥O/GNV SVNNGLNV INIVd OL G3MINO3Y dI 'SL

“G3MOTIV 10N SI ONIO3IT8 ALNG "ONIIONG

ANOHLM HIOONS 38 TIVHS ONLIOONRIHLYIM ‘SINIL FYHL (3ddveid 38 TIVHS MIAV1

ONV_NYNL HOV3 NO dVI¥3A0 HIQIM 3dvl JIVH-3NO 4O WINININ V 3AVH TIVHS 3dvl

TALNG “3QYA 34V SNOLLOINNOD TYNLI NV NOLVTIVISNI M3L4V 3dvL TALNE ONISN "SYOLOINNOD
13Y 3HL 1d30X3 ‘03JO008MIHIVIM 38 TIVHS SNOLLOINNOO/SNOLLOINNOD i HOOAINO TV “bL

"ONLLNOY/NOLLNBINISIO T18vD NO SNOLLITNIG

“YOLO3NNOD 3HL 40 S3AIS HLO8 NOLLOINNOD ¥ 'V
“NOLLDOINNOD 3HL 4O S3AIS HIO8 WONJ 3NM IHOVMLS SNONNLNOD Y NI GITIVASNI
RIVA 3NDUAL V 3AVH TIVHS FUVMGNVH VNNZINY ONV 3HVMGMVH ONIONNONO ‘SNOLLOINNOD R TV ‘28

"HON3YM 3NOYOL V A8 G3INILHOLL 38 TIVHS SNOLOINNOO R TV °IS
SINERIINS39 IN0Y0L

“NOILISOd TVOLLN3A V NI
FNAISVAS SV YNNIUINV OL 35070 SV SVNNIINV ONHIB AUJ3MIQ 3did NO G3INNON 38 TIVHS S.WAL ‘0%

“1R1V OL NOLYWNOAINI 3HL 30IA0Hd ONV SYNNGLNV 3HL
1V QITIVASNI HOIVULOV HOV3 40 NOWISOd ANV ‘¥OLD3S '# TWRIZS 3HL QUOO3Y TIVHS JOLOVAINOD ‘6¥

“YOLO3S HOVA NI S,NOILVZINVIOd USOddO OL G3LVNINMAL 38 ISNN SYNL 3HL NOMJ SM3ANNF ‘8F

"9¥200—ON

OL ¥343Y 'S 3HL A8 @ENLIIA SV %S0 —/+ NHLM G3INGRO 38 ONV HINON 3ndl NO¥J 13§

38 TIVHS SHINMIZY YNN3LINV ‘BNNTd 34V A3HL LVHL 3¥NSN3 ONV SS3NLHOIL 30dJ INNOW YNNZINY
3HL MO3HD TIVHS HOLOVHINOD WNNAINV ‘SLILNMOO ONV SHLNNIZY YNNAINV ONILI3S OL ¥ORId ‘LY

“G3NDIS3A SY WHOJ¥3d SYNNIUNV
3MNSNI OL VDT WHO-0S V HUM GALYNINYIL 38 TIVHS SYNNALNV ANV NO SINOd G3SNNN TV 9%

"DNIINNOXO
ONV NOLLVTIVASNI ¥O4 NOLVON3NNOO3Y SNINMLOVINNYN ¥3d WNNIINV TIVISNI TIVHS HOLOVMINOD S¥

"SNOLVONINNOIFY S HFUNLVANNYW OL
3NDYOL 38 TIVHS ONV SLNN 318100 "SLNN X007 HUM GITIVASNI 38 TIVHS SINNON VNNAUNY TV “¥¥

“08LY NISY
HUM NI ONIZINVATYO 0100 AB (3¥IVd3Y 38 TIVHS SIOVRINS GIZINVATVO (39VWVA ‘€F

¥0J SONWMYHA NOISIQ/SISATVNY VINLONULS MEMOL 3HL ONRMAIIY TVHS €L

"SNOLIVONINNOD3Y S HIUNLOVANNYN HIMOL
¥3d QITIVISNI 38 TIVHS 013 'ONIVME 'S SHZONVH ¥04 TV L

“NOLLYTIVISNI OL MORId STIGON V DIVN ‘NOLVINOLINOD

“3SIMM3HLO Q3LON
SSTINN *.JUVMGMVH TILS ANV NO¥I NO (did-10H) ONILVOO—ONIZ, £SIV NLSV HUM JONVGNOOOY
NI GIZINVATVO 38 TIVHS JIVMANVH IIVMGNVH SNOINVITOSIN ONV SHOHONY ‘SL1108 TWV ‘2%

Q3LON SSIINN ,SLONAONd THALS NV NOM NO SONILYOD (Q3ZINVAVO diG—1OH) ONIZ,

XVOO ANV ‘SMEXT T 'SVNL ‘YNNAINV AdMEA OL 18 38 TvHS ‘i
SOV INIRATOT TNV JTEV0  VaaNGo

“TIEVONAdY i SHIONVH NI VNS M3IN HLM SH3ONVH ONLSDA
30V1d3Y¥ TIVHS HOLIVHINOD 3HL SY3ONVH NI dVNS JI8VMIVLS ION 34V SHIONVH ONUSDA JI
"SHIONVH NI dVNS J1EVIOVLS 3¥V SHIONVH XVOOD ONUSIX3 IVHL AJRIEA OL HOLOVMINOD 0L

"SNOLLYONINNOO3Y ANV SNOILYOIIO3dS SHINNLOVANNYW

HLIM 3ONVOHOOOV NI 38 TIVHS NOLVITVISNI "3SOd¥Nd 3HL ¥04 O3AO¥ddV 38 TIVHS 1¥0ddnS

318V ONV SJINFN—-NVLS T1BYO "SI0 TOUINGD 13 ONV ‘ST1EVD XV0O ‘SINBNISsY
318v0 TIV 804 SLNOAANS F18VO ONV J3MIY—NIVALS JAIAO¥d TIVHS HOLOVMINOD 69

“NOLLYON3NNOO3Y

QGNV NOLLVOIJIJ3dS SHIUNLOVANNYN HUM 3ONVITINOD NI N3WIMIM G3HNVND A8 Q3IN03X3

38, TIVHS ONIONNO¥D WALSAS ALTIINOD V SY STTEVD JONINGD 138 ANV ‘STIEVD XVOD
‘SWAL ‘SHOLON 13 ‘SYNNILNY SNIGNTIONI ‘INININOI TIV ONNOYD TIVHS HOLOVHINGD ‘89

“ININJIND3 ¥3HLO TIV ONV ‘SYNNILNY mm.ﬁa TVIXYOD TV 4O ONKINNO¥O ONV_NOLLVTIVISNI
3HL HI108 TIVMOTI04 TIVHS YOLOVMINOD "L9

*00 ,0—¥ (330X3 OL ION SIONVLISIO 1V “UINNVA (EAOHddV
NV NI ‘J¥NIOMULS INOddNS Q3NOISIA 3HL OL Q3¥NO3S 38 TIVHS J18VO TVIXVOD TV ‘98

“40-,9 0330X3 ION TIVHS ANV 301
VIQ ,Z/) 38 TIVHS 3N NOISSINSNVAL NWN 3HL WOYJ SVNNIINV 3HL OL S¥3JMNF TV 'S9

“NOLLONMLSNOD OL ¥ORId ONIGOD ¥OT00 XYOO WMLINOO TIVHS MOLOWMINOD “¥9

T3AT] VLI V HLIM VNNSINV HOV3 40 LIL-NMOO 3HL AJRI3A TIVHS HOLOVMINOD €9

“"SHIONI1 Q3UVALLS3 0330X3 SHIONT WLV J ¥3OVNWN 1O3rodd 3JHL AJUON ANV
ANCAYT NOLLONMLSNOD NO (3Sv8 ATIVLOY AJMEA TIVHS NOLOVAINOD ‘J18VD ONRIIGNO
OL ¥ORid SHLONTT GILVNUSI NO G3SVE 3¥V 318VO VNNIAUNV 3HL 40 S3IZIS ANV S3dAL ‘29

SIMON TV WIRVOD

“Kidd¥ TIVHS STINY 00€ FUHY (03N) 0L VeliN
'SUNGNCO OINI STIAVD ¥3-0L 3dAL 30 SIEVD HNMAL ¥38H OlLdO ONITVISM NIHM 'SS

“Klddv_ TIVHS_ STy

T6E ANV 99 STTINV (03N) 0L VddN ‘ONLNODANS SNONNLNOD LNOHLM a30330X3 38 LON
TIVHS 1334 (9) 3ONVISIO V ‘S3DA30 0 INGNJINDI NOLVZIILN ONANIS ONINIS 3V HOIHM
AVAL FI8V) N0 ‘SAVHL TINNVHO 'SLNIONOO NIIMLIE NOLUSNVAL V 3XVN_OL Q3LUMN3d 38
TIVHS STIEVO '39VNVA TYJISAH OL 103raNS 1ON 3V STavD M3-0L IdAL UIHM NOLI0XT
OGNV 1334 XIS (8) ONIII30X3 LON STVAMIINI lv d3uNO3S 38 TVHS ANV AViL Tavo

¥O0 "SAVHL T8O TINNVHO 'SLNONOD OINI QITIVASNI 38 TIVHS SI1EVD ¥3-3L 3dAL 3HL '¥S

“KlddV TVHS STINY OLL TIOUMV (03N) OL VdiN 'WAISAS AViL T1avo

3HL OL GINAUSYS ATIWNIIS ONY 1334 AXIS (09) ANIAT SINMALSI F18YO G3AONddY IAVH
TIVHS S318v0 MNMAL ¥381 DILdO 'SdAL J18v0 3LVO34O3S OL ¥3QHO NI LONG ¥IINI 3HL OGNV
ST1EVO L10A 009 3HL NIIMI3 GITIVISNI 38 TIVHS ¥IRINVE NOLULNVA V ONV 10N0 MAUNI NV
QINI GITIVISNI 38 TIVHS AJHL ‘AGLSAS VAML 39TVD V OINI GITIVISNI 38 TIVHS ASHL su._b»m
AWdL 318V V OINI ST18YO INNNL U0 ¥381d ONITIVISNI NIHM ‘AVAL TavD ¥0 ‘SAWAL
3780 TINNVHO ‘SUNANOD OINI G3TIVASNI 38 TIVHS SI18VD NNNAL DLdO ¥38l 3HL 'CS

DNINMON 318v0 93mod ¥ 8388
“WVISN

AIIOVNE VNNZINY ‘dv8 ONNOHO 3OVAUNS QMOS 4O JTdNYX3 “3OVARINS arios 3HL OL
SOVIYHL 3HL NOY¥J ONLLYVIS 3AIS 1NN 3HL NO 3HVMGNVH VNNIINV ONV ONIONNO¥D '8

€ZLY NLSY HLIM 3ONVGHOOOV NI NOLYORIGVS ¥ILIV G3ZINVATVO 38 TIVHS STMMALYN TS TV 'Ly

°"S3000 vO01 I18VINddY
0 ZZZ-VIL/ISNV INBHND OL NYOANOD TIVHS SLOJANS YNNIINV 40 NOLOMUISNOD ONV NOIS3A ‘OF

SNINNON YNNIV

"SINGNZIINO3Y
ANV SGMVONVLS W4 133N TUM "G3¥IN03Y I ONLHOM "GELLINNId 3V SLHOM 380¥LS 3UHM ON 68

“NOLLONAISNOD HLW ONIGI300Hd HO TWRIIVN ONREGNO OL ¥ORid
SAIINVAIHISIO ANV 40 HFENIONT 3HL AJLON TIVHS SHMOLOVAINOD MINMO 3US 3HL A8 O30WONd
ONIMVIQ HO/ONV SUSIA 3US WO GINIVISO SVM SONIMYSQ 3S3HL NO NMOHS NOLLYWNONI ‘8

“SISVE Xlva ¥V NO 3US 3HL NONJ SRIE3A ANV HSWL TIV 3AON3Y TIVHS MOLOVAINOD “LE

ATALVIGINAI SOLOVAINOD
TVEENZ9 FHL AJLON ISAN AJHL “UNY¥3d V NIVISO LONNVO NOLOVMINOGD A ‘NOLLONMLSNOD
Y04 0IYINDIY SNOLLOIASNI ANV SUMNIA TIV ONINVIE0 ¥04 IIASNOSIY 38 TIVHS SHOLOVMINGD ‘9

"NY3A0D TIVHS

SONIMVEA 3HL 'SONWMYMG 3HL ONV NOLYOLIO3dS NOLLONYISNOD 3HL NIIMLIE LOMENGD V 40

3sYD NI °, 026:810 ALMIOVS 304 NOLVOIJIN3dS WOINHOAL, ANV SIUS SSITIMM SHJI/NSO 40

“WOINHO3L, ALMIBON 121V NOISA3Y 1S3V
gégz_ﬂssﬁm#gxggﬂvﬁﬁaumigigwn

“03SOdO¥d 34V SHINIVINOD 3ISVM GrI0S ¥O 39VNOIS ¥OOALNO ON ‘¥€

"SNVIDINHOGL 121V A8 'HINON
IQOI3d OL G3LINM NI ADNVANID0 "€

¥3d SINL 2 X N OGNV

“(034INDIY SSIOOV VOIONVH ON) IVLIEVH NVWNH ¥O04 1ON SI ANV ‘30IAMIS
Y3IMIS MO ¥3LVM J1EVIOd JWND3Y 1ON S300 ONV G3NNVANN 38 TIM ALNMIVY G3SO-0¥d 3HL T€

"NOWIANOD NVITO V NI SISINZ¥d 3AVIT TIVHS ¥OLOVAINOD “LE

“INNAY] TVNIJ OL ¥ORid ONV 103r0¥d 40 NOILITdNOD NOdN
YOLOVAINOD TWY3N3O 3HL OL SINMA3Y LING—SV 40 135 IUTTIN0O V LINENS TIVHS HOLOVALINOD ‘OF

“INGNAYd OL ¥ORId ANV NOLLONWULSNOD
40 NOUTIHNGI 1V HOLOVMINGD TWHIN3O 3HL OL ¥3A0 G3NANL 38 TIVHS SININNDOQ
Y3HIO ONV 'SONIMVNO dOHS 'SOOTVAYO 'STVIINYI JONVNILNIV ONV INUVH3JO ‘STINHOONE TV 62

“YINNYW TNIMYT VNI 4O G3SOJSIO ONY LS 3HL NOXd
GIAONTY 38 TIVHS 3SNJ3Y UIHLO ONV ‘SINOLS ‘SHOLLS ‘SRIGIA ‘SINNLS ‘HSIGENY ANVSSIOIN TV ‘82

"NOLLDIGSRINM VIO 3HL A8 Q3AOY¥ddV-3¥d TMYILYW ¥3HIO HO TId F1BVMOLd HUM

Q3ITUDIOVE 38 TIVHS AVM 40 LHOR OM8Nd NI S3HONSML TIV 30VdS N3dO NI ALISN3IQ ¥0100¥d

QUVONVLS IN3ON3d 08 ONY SIUNLONULS ANV INSN3AVA M3ONN ALISN3@ HOLOONd GMVANVLS
INIOY3d S8 OL GILIVANOGD ANV 30VAO WHOSINN HLOONS V OL LHONOXE 38 TIVHS 3awd98NS 3HL “LZ

CINGNINVENG 30 TId ANV NI 030V1d 38 ION TIVHS 301 ¥O MONS
‘STVIMALYN N3ZO¥A *ONIINNO¥O NFZO¥J NO G30vid 38 TIVHS TVRIIVW INGMINVENT ¥0 Tild ON ‘92

“TONINOD ININIO3S ONV NOISON3I 304 NOLLJIGSIING VD01 ANV TWi3a3d

JHL HUM 3ONVROINOO 38 TIVHS ‘NOLLONULSNOO ONRING G3MINO3Y JI ‘SIUNSVIN TOUINOD
NOISON3 'NOILONYLSNOD ONRING 3US ONILSIX3 3HL OL 3ONVBUNLSIA 3ZINININ TIVHS YOLOVMINOD ‘ST

“NOISO¥3

ANIARID OL 03ZMIEVIS ONV ‘3d0TS WMOJINN V OL 30v:9 38 TIVHS ‘AVMIARIO ¥O IN3NdIND3
“4IMOL 3HL A8 Q3N3A0D LON ONV ROM 3HL AS G38MNUSI0 ALN3AONd SAHINMO 3HL 40 SVIWV 3HL ‘¥

“SAUNLN VOO0 O/ANV HINMO 3HL 4O TVAONAAY 3JHL OL LO3rENS ONV ‘YIINIONI F1BISNOJS3Y

3HL A9 3103MI0 SV ‘MNOM 3HL JO NOLND3X3 3JHL HUM 3N3JNIINI ION TUM HOIHM SINIOd 1V

GALOINNODSIA ISIMMIHLO ¥O (399NTd ‘G3ddvO ‘GIAONZY 38 TIVHS “RIOM 3HL 40 NOWNOIXI JHL
HUM UIREINI HOHA ‘SIUNUN YIHLO ONV ‘ORILOTTI ‘SVO ‘HALVM IMIS ALOWNI ONUSA TV ‘€2

“NOLYVAYOX3 % ONIHONZML (Q ANV ‘AL3IVS TVORUOITI (I '30vdS GINLINOD (8 ‘NOILOILON
Tivd (v OL GILNN 3@ LON 1NG 3ANTONI TIVHS SHL ‘MO ONDRIOM JHL ¥Od ONINVAL

1V 3103108d 38 TIVHS SAWMUA MIHIO ANV 'OIMLOIT ‘Svd AALYM E}uméogﬁ;.ﬂu

"NOLLOMNISNOD ONRING QAULTIINOD ONBEE SI HHOM 3HL 3¥3IHM 40 SNOILNOD
TIV OL 30NVISIO TBAVAL 40 1334 ST NIHUA 38 TIVHS ONV 3:8-01V—T 10 V—Z NVHL SS31
JON 3O ONUVY V HLIM SNIHSINONILG 3Mld J1EVINOd 300N TIVHS MOLOVMINGD TVN3N3D 3JHL ‘LT

SINLL TIV LV SISINF¥d 3HL NO SH3GNO 3ONVHO ONV ‘VONIAQV ‘SNOISARN TV
HUM SNVId 40 135 3UIFNJNOD 3NO NOILKINGD QOO NI NVINWA TIVHS NOLOWMINGD TVHINIO 3HL ‘02

"NOUTIdN0D 8OF LLNN NOILONYISNOD JO
NOLLVENG 3HL ¥04 3US 3HL 40 ALNNO3S HOJ JTBISNOLS3Y 38 TIVHS HOLOWINGD TVH3NI9D 3HL 6L

"ONIKIING ¥O/GNV 3US 3HL OL
SHOLOVMINOD GNY S3AVML TV ¥0J4 SS300V NIVINWA ANV 3LVNIGNOOD TIVHS NOLOVHINOD TVN3N39 ‘8L

"NOLLINYLSNOO
40 INVIS 3HL OL ¥Ol¥d S3JAN3S ONLVOOT ALMILN LOVINOD TIVHS ¥OLOVMINOD 3HL “LI

“Y3NMO 3HL 40 NOLLOVASLVS
3HL OL 3SN3dX3 SHOLOVHINGD IV ARIVA3Y 38 TIVHS Livd 039VWVO ANV "SIANLOMAULS
aNv NV1 ‘Seund ONLSDG 103108d TIVHS ¥OLOVMINOD 3HL 'St

“NYOM 40 ININ3ONINWOO
OL ¥OI¥d SYNOH 8% Y3OVNVN NOLLOMNISNOD 3HL OL 3DUION NILLRIM 30AONd TIVHS ¥OLOVHINOD Sl

“NOLLONYLSNOD ONINNIO38 OL ¥OI¥d

SONIMYNA JHL WONJ 3IMAIA IVHL SNOILKINOGO ONLSDA ANV JO MOLOVMINOD “TVAIN3D JHL AJLUON

TIVHS HOLOVMINOD °“SLON ONV S3INM G30VHS NHVO A8 GIIN3SIYJ3Y SI LO3N0¥d SIHL ¥OJ MHOM
40 340JS 3HL "S3LON ONV SINM G3QVHS LHOM A8 QIUNISIUJ3Y S| QLT TIN0O ATSNOIATHD HUOM “¥I

‘SRIEIA TIV 4O 3S0dSIA ANV “I34d GMVZVH ‘NVIT0 VANV d33N_TIVHS MOLOVMINOD ‘NOLLOKaSINN®
YO0 A8 G3AOHddY STVRIEIVN G3ISM N HUM SY3¥Y Q3IVY 3dd HONONHL SNOUVAIINIA TV3S ‘€L

"SONWMVQ 3HL NO CELVOIONI SV 3NiL ONV_8NMId OVl
38 TIVHS SH38NIN TIV "30UOVNd 031d300V 1S38 3HL ONV S300D J18VIMddV HLM 3ONVQNOOOV
NI NWWORIOM G30N3RI3dX3 IN3L3dNOD A8 Y3INNWVN DIMINVANNOM V NI 3NOG 38 TIVHS NOLLO3I¥3 ZL

"S3NMdIoSIa
Y3HIO HLM SIWALDIV HYOM 3WNG3HIS OGNV HRIOM 3LVNIGNOOD TIVHS HOLOVNINOD TWNIN3O °I1

“NOLLOIGSRING TYO0T JHL OGNV SININIMINDIN VHSO TIV OL WHLINOO TIVHS NUOM
“LOVAHINOD SIHL ¥3ANN YHOM 3HL A8 0310344V 38 OL ATIN 3V LVHL SINVANIO0 ONIGTING ONV
SV3YV INFOVIQV VIV SRIOM 4O ALZIVS JHL ¥OJ FIEISNOJSIY 38 TIVHS HOLOVAINOD VHAN3O ‘O

“ONIKI33008d OL ¥Olud
YIINIONT 3HL A8 TVAONdY ¥0J 30VdS NOLVTIVASNI JAUVNNILTY NV 3SOdON¥d TIVHS ¥OLOVMINOO
3HL ‘ONIMVYQ 3S3HL NO NMOHS SV O3TIVISNI 38 LONNVO INGNJIND3 Q313103dS 3HL I 6

QEALVIS ATIVOL SSINN
HUM N aNv 03 TIV TIVISNI TIVHS KQRV\E.ZOO 3HL 8

RIOM HUM
ONIJ3300N8d OL ¥ORd MIINIONI 3HL AH (3uVd3Md ONV HNOM 4O L¥Vd SV G3QMONI 38 TIVHS
SNOLLYOLJIGON HONS ONV SNOLIANOD MO SNOISNINIQ Eor_uNns oL GRINDI 38 AVN SNOLLYOLIGON

“G310N 3SMNIHIO SSIINN SIOVARINS HSINIA OL 3¥V NMOHS SNOISNGNIQ *G31ON 3SIMNIHLIO SSIINN
AINO 3NMLNO DUVAWNVNIVIA V 38 OL G3ANIINI 3¥V SNVId 3S3HL ‘FVOS 38 OL ION 3V SNVId L

“SONIMVEQ
JHL NO GILYOIONI SV SNOLYTIVISNI TIV AUTIdNGD OL AMVSSIOIN ¥OEY1 ONV ‘SIONVNALINAY
ININGINDI ‘STVRIZIYW ONIHSINMNG 3ANTONI TIVHS MMOM JHL ‘ISIMNIHLO 3LON SSTINN

"SNOLYINO3Y J18VOMddv ONV "SIONVNIGNO "S3Q0J TYNOLLJIGSRING Tv0T ANV SNOLYILIDIdS
ANVANOD ALMUN NV TVAIOINNN T18VONddY TIV HUM A1dNCO TIVHS 1IN0 G3RINYD ROM TV 'S

OM 0 IONVIVNOIY3d IHL ONIGHVOSY ALRIOHLNV dnend

ANV 40 SH3QHO NAMY] ANV "SNOLYVINOIY ‘STINY ‘SIONVNIGNO ‘SMV1 HUM ATINOOD ONV S3OLON

AUVNAOUAV TIV 3N1SSI TIVHS ¥OLOVAINOD TW3IN3O "SZONVNIQHO ANV ‘SNOLVINO3Y ‘S3000
TBYONddV TV HLWM 3ONVGUHOOOV LORLS NI 38 TIVHS GITIVASNI ONY G3HSINYNG SVIMEIWN TV ¥

HYOM 40 INIWIONINNOJ 3HL OL HORId ¥IINIONI IHL

<

SNOLLGNOD TV HLIM J13SAIH 3ZIIVNINV TIVHS ONV 3US 3HL USIA TIVHS HOLOVMINOD TWH3N3O '€

“SNOWLYOLIID3dS
103r0dd 11V ONV SONIMVNA 3HL NO G3LVDIONI SV G3131dN00 38 TIVHS XHOM 3lIS TV T

mm._ug 1RIV — ¥INMO

Kiddv TIVHS SNOILNLI3Q ONIMOTIOZ 3HL ‘ONMVNA zag._mzs 40_3SO0dind 3JHL ¥0d4 °L
“NOIOMEISNOD WaaNID

30 135 SHL NI GINIVINOD NOUVINMOINI 3HL

"C3UBHONA ALLORILS SI SIOANIS ¥INNVO OL SALVTSH HOIHM IVHL NVHL ¥3HIO 3MNSOTOSIA ¥O 35N ANV TIMIWN A8

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



Nv1d 3LIS
—.< TIVY3A0
3NN LT3HS T 13w

ﬁ. GNVED ¥SL AN OS

SHMNVE ‘N NHOr

1oN U02"SIDIAIISIOISIYIISIM DIT.

v €909 1l *09VOIHO OOSINOR IE RSN ) 611091 onanvioS

“1| -aAv yNNTIN N Olew o115 1%8 . ST,

C ._oow_._totmmwwmﬂw_‘»zm .”.W.ﬁw.w_xmo.em:w OT1 530435 J9]Se |—|w|—|< =
L4

Y31SIHILSIM

J—— |

= =
%, A\ /) ~20000000%°

Vj 10

NVId 3LUS TTVH3A0

NVId VNNILNV ¥04 +V 133HS 338
S3IAVYS ¥OLO3IS NO SNuY »

N

ONIdINg

1By GNV M3N

T, >L ™
ozoowms >
/]

A3INAIHO .0-..8

ONICTINE .0—,0bF ONUSIXI —

Nvid

AIN3NdIND3 ¥0J 2V I33HS 33S
¥ALTIHS ININGINO3

WwC—ZLX,C—8 121V ONUSAE NI
AIN3NDIND3 1721V ONWSIX3 ONV M3N

# —
400¥

¥3ddn
ONUSIX3

WY04LYTd 1%LV ONLLSIE
NO ININdINDI 121V ONLSHA

NV1d dOLJOOY ¥0d4 V—IV 133HS 335
——— GNNOJNOD dOL400Y ONILSIX3

30 135 SHL NI GINIVINOD NOUVINMOINI 3HL

(1S AvM 2)

‘HAV ISOYLNOW ‘M

m
H
:
T m
- :
\oz_maox m s m
OZ_._.M_XU\ \.M m m
c g A\ m
I \A ) W
( JONVAULING 3US |\ b W
= m
\OZ_MDOI
/
o J

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



V-V

NV1d
d0.1400y

JUU L33HS

o

E%%&ég SV Q3T38V1 SSTINN NOLLONNISNOD ¥0d
NOISA3dI Ao K&@E ASASS ¥Q4 GINSSI | 4208/S1L/TL
EM wﬂ@&do IHL MW: 2 [ n

o &\“\

5% g

Ava
¥ 986110-100 3~ 2

@S,Egg?%@\

-o/<2

€909 1l *09VOIHO
‘3AV UYNIAT3N °N Olgd

GNVED ¥SL AN OS

0800—LLZ-L¥8 i Xvd

oneoo—lom‘*«.ﬂ_h'o INOHIITL

7TOOHOS ¥3SANS N i v
SYYEZ00 L 193 1IHOHY

SHMNVE ‘N NHOr

011 S30IAY3S

Y31SIHILSIM

YA Szm

L _u_.amg_

L OlOHd 3liS

NV1d d01400d

NV1d VNNILNV ¥04

S3INVE4 ¥OLI3S VNN:
ONILSIX3 OL GIINNON SN¥Y NV
SVNNILNV 1%21Y ONLSIX3 ANV M3IN

v 335
LNV

=18
o
o o o o o o o o o
T = = — — f
/]
“
7
NIVW3N OL SHNNML ¥3MOd 00 OMV “
8f (9) ® SHNNYL ¥3ald ¥dZl
(1) % ¥dgl (1) 1%LV ONUSIX3
Q3TIVISNI 38 OL
SINNUL ¥3MOd 00 oMY of (1) »
MNNYL ¥3814 ¥dvT (1) 1BV MIN
AVHL F18VO LRIV ONLSIX3
4004 NV
ONLLSIX3
\ 400N ¥IMOT @
ONLLSIX3 )/
-y
o \\d
SS300V 4004 ONLLSIXT ————————————

ONIHSY1d JOOM OL SMIVA3M ¥Od4 SS300V MOTIV
OL SI3dVAVd/STIVM IN3OVIQY ONV SAVIL
F18v3 TIV N33MI38 IONVAIVITO ,0—.£ 30IA0Nd

ANANNNRNNRNRNNY

NV1d ININDIND3 ¥04 2v 133HS 33S
¥3LTIHS INININDI

«C—CIXC—8 LRIV ONILSIXI NI
ANININDI 171V ONLLSIX3 ONV M3IN

NYOALYId 121V ONLSIX3
NO ININJIND3 1%LV ONLSIX3

ONILSIA //

Z onang

ozﬁ_\xu\

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq

30 135 SHL NI GINIVINOD NOUVINMOINI 3HL

"C3UBHONA ALLORILS SI SIONYIS MINUVO OL SALVTSY HOIHM IVHL NVHL ¥3HIO 3MNSOTOSIA ¥O 35N ANV TIMIWN A8




%%g,agggaggs 138 NowD 2
SV QIT38V1 SSTINN NOLLONALSNOO ¥Od 1ON W0Y'SINAIISIIISIYIISIM DI
@z@m&li wow%?i S o0 | sowm wos cem veme/cn/e] v ¥£909 11 ‘09VOIHO nersmmE o LT XY , B — m
NV1d e Xt b ! . “IAY YNIATIN N OLeh L . e ;
4 IN3NdIND3 o Worion0 4 [m s wn /oo s TOOHOS MISANS iy 3 s9)sepr||L8LV
s 3 ‘ S 9= 62001 1031IHOHV OT1S30IA43S -F :9 () m
p /= SYNVE "IN NHOI YILSIHILSIM H
UIBNNN_1T3HS Juu 133ms . s ouROsI ] ANVED dSL N OS - :
SNOISRY =
G2 o-imw/c o) 22000000007 S
| i 3 | p———| D NV1d INIWdIND3 m
an O
HINON 10000000000 — ]
e  h——— ] -
,
Rl
|
|
(I
[ ONIQVOT NI JSVIHONI T1819M9aN
|| e onaa N 3
AVHL T80 121V ONUSHA I | ININGIND3 171V ONLLSIX3 GNV MIN
,
|
. " QYv08 OJTEL 1%LV ONUSIX3 m
, f (dAL) ¥30QV1 F18vO ONLSIX3 m
, , NIVAZ OL SuILILOTY 3
| (0L) ® S¥ALMAANOD (2)/M INVId
i - ¥IMOd 00LZL FUNSLIN ONLSIX3 7
= , SYNNIINY GNvED g
oL (x) STIEVo %00 yyit YOvd dld ONUSHA NI Yy (1 | | ¥O0J SUINVINE dNY 0S % SLNOUID
(9) % SINMAL X3HOd 50 MY 8¥99 MIN (1) TIVISNI & I , XTLHOOTAL OMV 9F (€) ‘19 ONUSIX3
of (9) % SINML ¥38l3 ¥dZ! = ! - NI TINGON 3avd9dn €30 (1) TVISNI H
(1) % udgt (1) LV ONUSIXA x%z».ﬁﬂu%ﬁm.ﬁ&& 1 M%u I ! , g
QITIVISNI 38 OL ’ , | g
SINNUL ¥3MOd 00 OMY oF (1) ® [ ,
MNNEL ¥38I4 d¥dvZ (1) LRV MIN i | | g
] || :
£
- - W ¥00Q SS30OV INUSIXI 2
,
| :
‘avo , 3
“dinda | ,
[€)] ,
(I
1T | |
,
: = | .
Iy ) [ g
| H
(I
- | m
*dind3 |
[€) | |
[ T TVM LEdVaivd ONLSIXA
D—_| , |
‘avo , ,
“dinda ,
[€)] | |
— ,
T o] |
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ . ,
‘QITWISNI ONI38 ININING3 O8/o¢» | e e e e e e e e e e e e e e =1
180ddnS OL G3QIIN SV C3AVEOdN
38 OL ININGIND3 ONILSIXA S3LON *

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



5 177
gﬁw@@g o qran SN0 T
E&ﬂ@.& 0 | e o cnss | veve/si/zi] v unnmoo J_u ‘09VOIHO nezsia s ;
S %2 2 /. g20z/0%/20 0 ‘JAV WNIAT3N °N OleYy 0L00-LLZ-L¥R NOHJTT) AWADIY TYNOLLYN 086
m< NOILVAT3 oﬁmw 3% 10-100 o»mm ™ S03/98/0) 1 TTO0HOS Y3ISANS .”.W.ﬁwm_xmo.em:w OT1 S30IANIS JojSe |—|ﬁ|—|< ()
2e SN 7 Syy6zool syiNve ‘W NHor | | RETRETRIGELD -
2oz 4 S low o — aNvEO ¥SL ¥N 96
oD o-am /L o) — _ “u, %\ onmo > NOLVATIZ ¥3MOL MIN | 2 NOLLVA3T3 ¥3IMOL ONILSIX3

NNVA3Y OL NJO4LVId LV

ANINCINDI 171V ONLSIX3

IsEEEREm)

9V LLL—EGF AT

4008 40 dOL

Y3L1IHS ININDINDT W2—32} X WZ—8
1%LV ONUSIX3 NI INININO3 1%LV ONUSIXI

J3NNIHD ONLLSIX3

(SHOL03S € 40 dAL) ‘¥OLO3S ¥3d (1) ‘dAL
2 NOLUSOd NI SYNNIINY
Q.48 61¥9YIY NOSSORI 1%LV MIN

(SHOL03S € 40 dAl) ‘¥OLOIS ¥3d (2) ‘dAL
'NIVW3Y OL ¥ % L SNOLUSOd NI SYNNIINV
YHOY—BS9—YHNN 3JOISNNOD 1PLV ONLLSIX3

SYNNZLNY 1%LV ONLSX3 % MIN 30 10

Y _,0—.£8 ‘AT
SYNNZINV 1%1V ONILSIXA3 40 dOL

NIVAEY 0L (X) ST1av0 Xv00
J4/1=1 (9) 2 SYNNML ¥3IMOd 00
oMV 8f (9) ‘SINNYL ¥3gld ¥dZL
(1) % ¥dgl (1) 12V ONUSIXA

AL 31aV0 1RLV ONLSIX3

GITIVISNI 38 OL
SNNYEL ¥3IMOd 00 oMV of (1) #
JNNYL 4381 ¥dbT (1) LRIV MIN

NIVA3Y OL SaINOS
TN 98-81-09-8+—990 (2) L®LV ONLSIX3

ov/of v13q 33
QITIVISNI 38 OL
A3-08-81-09-8v—690 (1) 1BV MIN

(S¥0L03S € 40 dAL) ‘¥OLO3S ¥3d HOv3a (L)
‘HYY 628/28 Sivb (€) ‘HYY +1a 8Lvb (€)
¥ NOLWISOd ¥04 SN¥Y @3LvD0TIY ONUSIXI (9)

(SN0LD3S £ 40 dAL) ‘¥OLO3S ¥3d HOv3 (1)

058 zE-SNYY (£)

‘HYY 998 9Tv¥ (£) ‘HWN T18/S8 6¥¥¥ ()
i1 NOLISOd ¥O4 SN¥Y Q3LVOOTIN INUSIXA (6)

SM¥Y INIVd 1ON 00

AMNOSYW

IN3OVPQY HOLVW OL Q3INIVd

39 TIVHS ONNONO 3HL NO¥d
TNAISIA ¥V HOIHM SININIAOUJNI
A8 Q3LOVANI SV3¥V HO/ONV
S3IONVN3L¥NddY MIN TV :3LON

“31T1dNOD S| TIVISNI

YLV SINNOW ANV Xv0D 4O
3344 %00L S| BAMD AL3dVS NS
YN TIVHS ¥OLIVNEINOD ..(M.wuww

“YIINIONI TVANLONAULS

40 TVAO¥ddV INOHLM 3QVN 38
TIVHS JNLONULS 4O NOLLVOIJIGON
¥O NOLLO3¥I ON "SavoT TwNolLaay
Y04 SNOLYINOTVO TWANLONALS

OL ¥343Y OL MOLOVHINOD

*AJ0O ¥ NIVISO OL NIOVNVW
103r0¥d HUM AJI3A OL ¥OLOVAINOO
*6202/02/20 Q3LvA .NOLNITINA, AB
Q3UVdIdd SNOLVINOTVO TVANLONALS *

SSALON TVANLONYLS

OO oold O WITT

Y 11— EGF ‘A3

4004 40 dOL
N AAANAANA

¥3L13IHS ININDIND3 .2-21 X .2—8
1%LV ONUSIX3 NI IN3INdINO3 1%LV ONLLSIXI

NIVAZY 0L (X) ST1avo Xvod

WF/1=1 (9) 2 SINNUL ¥3IMOd 20

omv 8f (9) ‘SNNAL u3aId udZL
(1) % ydsL (1) 121V ONUSIX3

AINWIHO

ﬁxosum € 40 dAL) ‘¥OL03S ¥3d (1) ‘dAL
‘GIAONZY 38 OL T NOLUSOd NI SYNNIINV
65901 -HHNES 3dOOSHNOO 1%LV ONLSIXI

(SHOL03S € 40 dAL) ‘¥0L03S ¥3d (2) "dAL

‘NIVW3¥ OL ¥ ® | SNOILSOd NI SYNNIINV
YHIY—-BS9—FYHNN 3dJOISWNOD 1BLV INLSIG

19V _,0—,#8 ‘A3

SYNNZLNY 1PV ONUSI3 40 1O

Y _,0—48 'AI3
SYNNILNV 1%1V ONILSIX3 40 dOL

(SL—TVL0L) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (S) "dAl
"Q3LVO0TIY 38 OL SNYY 1%LV (3)

(£=TV10L) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (1) "dAl
‘GIAONZY 38 OL SN 131V (3)

AWdL F18V0 1RLY ONUSIHE

NIVA3Y OL SaINds

NIVA3Y OL WyO4LY1d LV
ANINJINDI 1%LV ONLLSIX3

TINd 28-81-09-8v—920 (2) 1%LV ONUSIXI

Q3AOW3Y 38 OL AINQ ¥3MOd
08-81—09-8+-92d (1) 121V ONUSIA

30 135 SHL NI GINIVINOD NOUVINNOINI 3HL

"C3UBHON ALLORILS SI SIOANIS ¥IRNVO OL SILVTSH HOIHM LIVHL NVHL ¥3HIO 3MNSOTOSIA ¥O 3SN ANV TIMIWN A8

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



NV1d
¢< VNN3LNV
3NN LT3HS T 13w

ION

v ¥£909 I ‘09VOIHO noyTEISRS LS

ol| “3AV WNIATAW °N OLEY Siog-t4ziso et

' TTOOHOS Y3SANS NI X04 Y09
8v¥62001 ._.Um._._.IOI<

- aNvad dSt dN 95 SYNvE ‘W NHOP

Y31SIHILSIM

WI0Y'SINAIDSIDISIYD)SIN DIE

NSV WO 026
Sojsepe| |11V »\.J

O022) 0-\=2/t (o)

NVId VNN3LNV M3N

eez) 0. 1m2/t (o)

Ux11) O-1=9/) TVS .m m w_

NVId VNN3INV ONILSIX3

F {L1x11) o= i=4/1 TV .m m w _
HINON
Av (S¥0L03S € 40 dAL) ‘¥0L03S ¥3d (1) ‘dAL
\\/} ‘NIVAZY 0L SHOVA /M
INvAS ¥OLO3S 3OVH ST LRIV ONUSIX3
€8
¥0L03S Vi3I8
(SHOL03S € 40 dAL) ‘¥0LO3S ¥3d (L) “dAL OS1

2 NOLLISOd NI SYNNILNV
448 61¥MIV NOSSORI 1®1LV MIN

(S¥0L03S £ 40 dAL) ‘¥OLO3S ¥3d HOV3 (1)
oea ze-snuy (€)

‘HYY 998 9Z¥+ (€) ‘HYY Z1B/S8 6¥¥b (5)

L NOILISOd ¥04 SN¥Y Q3LvO0T3d ONUSIX3 (6)

AINNIHO .0—./8 ONUSIXI

(SH0L03S € 40 dAL) ‘¥0L03S ¥3d (1) ‘dAL
‘NIVW3Y OL ¥ NOLUSOd NI SYNNALNY
YHON-BS9—VHNN 3OISNNOD L®LV ONLLSIX3
(S¥OL03S € 40 dAL) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (1)

'y NOLISOd NI MIXTNdIO C¥—SA-18£080 LRIV MIN

0LZ
i | HINWIZY
19

0.2
HLNWIZY
20

(S¥0L03S € "dAL) '¥OLO3S ¥3d (£)
INNOW N¥y TVNa
Tv4-3Y IdOISNAOD %IvE OL Hova (N)

(S¥0103S € 40 dAL) ‘¥OLO3S ¥3d HOV3 (1)
‘HYY 628/28 Sivp (€) ‘HYY 18 8LvY an
% NOILISOd ¥O04 SN¥¥ G3LVO0T3 ONUSIXI (9]

o]

¥0LI3S VHIV

Q3TIVISNI 38 OL
A3-08-81-09—-8v—620 (L) 1%LV M3N

NIVAZY OL SaInds TInd
08—81-09-8+—920 (2) 1®LV ONUSIX3

(S¥OLO3S € "dAL) ‘¥OLO3S ¥3d (2)
SININHOVLLY SWMV—A G3AIA0Nd NO
ONOT .0—,9 INNON 3did A150°Zd (1) (N)

(S¥0103S € 40 dAL) "¥OL03S ¥3d (1) "dAl
'NIVAZY OL L NOLUSOd NI SYNNILNY
VHIY—BS9—VHNN IJOOSHNOD 1LY ONLLSIXI

@ |~

¥OLI3S VNAVD

(S¥0L03S € 40 dAL) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (1)
NOLLISOd NI ZE-SN¥ 1ALV ONUSIX3

(S¥0L03S € 40 dAL) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (1)

(SNOLO3S € 40 dAL) ‘¥0LO3S ¥3d (1) “dAL
‘NIVAZY OL SHOVE 3IL/M
IAVYS ¥OLD3S 30v4 ST LRIV ONUSIXI

¥0103s vi3g

OS1
HLNNIZV
a8
CA
O.’ ./
%

A3NNIHD .0-./8 ONUSIX3

'‘G3AOW3N 38 OL T

‘Q3Lv0013y 38 OL Z NOLLISOd
NI 0£8 TE-SNYY 1RLV ONLSIX3I

¥OLO3S YHJVY

(SY0103S € 40 dAL) “¥OLO3S ¥3d (1) "dAL

‘G3AON3Y 38 OL Z NOLLISOd NI SYNNILNV
8S90L—HHNES 3dOOSWNOD 1%LV ONLLSIX3

€8

30 135 SHL NI GINIVINOD NOUVINMOINI 3HL

(SH0L03S € 40 dAL) ‘¥OLO3S ¥3d (1) “dAL
‘NIVW3N OL ¥ NOLUSOJ NI SYNNZLNY
+HON-BS9—YHNN 3JOISNNOD LPLV ONLLSIX3

(S¥OLO3S € 40 dAL) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (1)

‘q3Lv00713Y 38 OL ¥ NOLISOd

NI VNNILNV 804 H¥¥ SZ8/T8 Sivb LRIV ONUSIXI
(SHOLO3S € 40 dAL) ¥OL3S ¥3d (1)

‘Q3Lv00713Y 39 OL ¥ NOLLISOd

NI VNNGINY 304 H¥M ¥18 8Lbh 1RIV ONUSKA |
I oz
= | wwzy
-1 19

€3

O
Ly NIVA3Y OL SaINds TInd

Q3AON3¥ 38 OL AINO ¥3MOd
8-81-09-8v—920 (1) LRIV ONUSIX3

"C3UBHONA ALLORILS SI SIONYIS MINUVO OL SALVTSY HOIHM IVHL NVHL ¥3HIO 3MNSOTOSIA ¥O 35N ANV TIMIWN A8

08-81-09-8+—-904 (2) 1%LV ONLSIX3

(SHOLD3S £ 40 dAL) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (1)

‘Q3LVO0T3Y 38 OL L NOLISOd

NI VNNZINV ¥04 HYY Z18/58 6vvb LRIV ONUSIX3
(SH0LD3S £ 40 dAL) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (1)

‘Q3LVO0T3Y 38 OL L NOLISOd

NI VNNAINV ¥04 HYY 998 92Zv¥ 1%LV ONLSHA

(S¥OLO3S € 40 dAL) ¥OLO3S ¥3d (2)
‘GIAONZY 38
OL SY3XIdIA 05£-08Q SSO IRLV ONLLSIA

(SHOLO3S € 40 dAL) “¥0L03S ¥3d (1) ‘dAl
‘NIVW3Y OL L NOLUSOd NI SYNNIINY
VHIN—BG9—VHNN IJOOSHNOO 1LV ONLSIX3

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



O 2
%&%&5 o N 03 SR 1S 115 IOM DT
agaNn Z ‘ LT LES XY,
NOILVHNOIANOD || B i Bl Bk | oo | mven vos cormm vewe/cv/es v ¥£909 1 'OIVOIHO oy st e m
S S % 2 P / ozoe/0e/20 0 ‘JAV WNIAT3N °N Oledy 0L00—LLT-L¥8 NOHJITAL 01009 "T1 ‘NOLONIIAVE vouvd S 3 ¥ AVHDRIYA TNOLLYN 055
m J19vD % Forer %23 J00HOS NISANS 01008 NaioNAIva NA'T XOd H09 SUORNIOS JHOMION g
£ 9857107100 %7 2 [we /. S20%/98/50 1 SA e N 29i1Se
%® VYNN3LNY o 7 8r¥62001 Lo3liHouY Tl Seoe ||
: 7 . -
ONVED WS UN 95 SNva ‘W NHOr | | EETCECRIEEN 3
AN [swum NOUSRIOSZ0 IR
UIANNN LI3HS FUU 1T3HS EXON / . 8
2,0 & /55 o SNOISIY =
VIS %, 00, 00 Ay
L | & Uy 3300 D NOLLYNNOLINGD T18¥0 % VNNALNV m
§§ W
- 100000000000
o Amw NOLYTVISNI OL HORd MIINIONI 4 NO/ONV !
/ = (4% YIOYNVW_NOLLONWULSNOD SSITIYIM 1%1Y HLM VIVO 4 AJN3A OL YOLOVAHINOD
TELVI0TRI/INULSIXT = (¥X, *(NNY T78vD 40 SANI HI0E IV 'Ld O1) °Ld ,02 4O YOLOVA ALIIVS SIANTONIe
NS = (X)
AN = N) () HYY szared Sivy (1) (N) ¥3x31dia PHIH-859-7HNN 3dOOSWNOD
() HYY 718 82vY (1) £-50-182080 (1) N () v 0061/002 311
VN VIN ViIN - o -
0z 08 YINNYO
N VN VN 0148 61+98Y NOSSONS3 ” anve-o ¢
ﬂm_v%mmmwmwwwm.c_v. N N VHOY-859-PHNN 3dOOSINOD " 058 95
() HY 218158 Brvy (1) % SOMSMYI00L 311
(dX) H¥ szarea Ly (1) (N) ¥3x31dia YHIY-859-VHNN 3dOOSIWNOD
(x) Hd 18 8207 (1) £4-50-182080 (1) YN x) w 006H/002 341 M
VIN VIN VIN ( (X) $378Y0 XVO0D .v/L-1 (9) ) - e - H
(N) A3-08-81-09-8v-600 (1) N)YNMRL ¥3MOd 00 oMy 9 (1 (x) s318vo - m
(X) saINos 1N4 08-81-09-8-900 (2) VIN VIN VIN () mwz.h Mnﬁmw\wwwwmimﬂxu &) XVOO /-t (9) <05t 08 aus gmwﬂ_,\v NOSSOI3 o anva-o vi3d
(X) SNNYL ¥3gId ¥dzs (1) 9 ¥dsL (1) N M
ﬂm&v mmm wmwwwwA%. N N «xmz.ms,}du_uuoomzﬁou v som wow>m<wmo Lo m
(X) HY 218/sa Byvy (1) 8
() H¥ szared Sivy (1) (N) ¥3x31dia PHOY-859-VHNN 3dOOSIWNOD
() Hedd 718 8L+ (1) £7-50-16.080 (1) N %) v 0064002 341 m
VN VIN ViN - e -
]
08 08 VHATY o
N N N 02136149 NOSSOR3 ” anveo m
va%mmwww‘mwmwnc_vv N N PHOY-859-PHNN JdOOSINNOD :. 05895 M
(4X) Hed 21858 61YY (1) 0 SOMSMYI00L 311 m
(19V) NOLLISOd ADOTONHOIL
$30IA30 ¥IHLO SNy SYIXITIA YIMOL SVYNL $318V0 YNNML $318VOXV00 | HLnWiZY SAINGS OV 300N veren NNALNY ¥0103S m
ONILSIX3 m
3
(4X) Hu Sz8/28 SLb (1) PHOU-859-PHNN 3dOOSINOD
(4X) Hyfl 18 82b (1) VN ViIN ) v 0061/002 317 m
+202/22/11 3IVA 00'L~0Z0ZA SO o N i i o i
1RLV SA4N LRIV NOMJ G3N3HIVO NOLLYWHOINI NO -0 08 VYD
() ze-snad (1) 89901 -HHNES 3dOOSWINOD 058 SLAN
Q3sva sI 3S3HL NO NMOHS NOIS3A 3HL (2X) 028 ZE-SN¥Y (1) YN YN ) i SOM 3L -3
() Ha 998 92 (1) S¥axI1dIa N PHOU-859-PHNN 3dOOSWINOD ; 058 95
(X) HY 218158 BYvy (1) 052-080 8 (2) x) SMV/00 311
-3
() H¥ szared Sivy (1) YHIY-859-VHNN 3dOOSWWOD
() H 718 8257 (1) YN YN oS v 0061/002 311
VN VIN viN - e -
(¥) ATNO ¥3MOd 08-81-09-89-800 (1) (X) SHNN¥L ¥IMOd 00 OMY 8# (9) (x) s318v0 e 048 vi3g
(X) SQINDS 11N4 08-81-09-8y-90a (2) (4) ze-snu (1) N N () SYNNYL 43814 ¥zl (1) 3 dd8l (1) | Xv0O .pik-L (9) ° e 85901-HHNES 3dOJSWNOD Na 058 SLAN
(4X) 068 2€-Snid (1) ) somaLt
() Ha 998 92v (1) S¥3X31dIa wiN PHOU-859-PHNN 3dOOSWINOD " 058 99
() H¥ 248/sa Brvy (1) 052-080 S0 (2) x) SMV/00£ 311
(4X) Hu szarza Sivb (1) PHOU-859-PHNN 3dOOSWINOD
(%) Hetd 718 8Lv (1) YN YN x) i 0064004311
VN ViIN ViN - o -
™ " 08 08 VHATY
() ZE-SMad (1 85901-HHNES FdOOSINNOD 058 SLAN
(%) 028 26-SN¥ (1) YN YN ) i SER)
() Ha 998 92 (1) S¥axXI1dIa N PHOU-859-PHNN 3dOOSWINOD ; 058 95
(X) HY 218158 BYvy (1) 052-080 889 (2) ) SMV/00 311
(19v) NOLLISOd ADOTONHOIL
$30IA3Q ¥IHLO SN S¥IXITIA HIMOL SYIL S318V0 YNMAL $318vOXv00 | HLnWiZY WIS v 300N NNBLRY NG ¥OL03S
ONILSIX3

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



WI0D'SIINAIISINNSIYIISIM DI

S
aren veoe/er/ei] v #€909 I ‘09¥OIHO 3
weoz/cr/eh| v b e il ) €209 7 ‘S¥nBNNVHOS m
STivlaa w/w/m o || AV YNINTAN N OlEv Sloe-i43-i30 mow . »
LoD SUORNIOS JoMIeN 3
®< OZ_HZDOE anNv SR/8R/%0) ._oow_._wwmmwwmﬂw_‘»zm 19311Hd8Y OT1 S30IAN3S UQ.FWNE? |—|w|—|< = g
SNYY "VNNILNV SYNvE ‘W NHOr | | EETRELRIEEN - | |;
S aNvad dSt dN 95
UIENNN 1T3HS FUU 1T3HS m
- Jiviza INnow vna | S | 3V VL3 ¥3IXIdIA m
!
TR-dor
T
L ] R
IR R TRom oo
wpm &
WL «94 WoRH
- WCEVE&E,C
N
m. - »aﬁ?
g%,
OT-€* '35U3S JQ ‘ZHN68-728/E08-869 “axaldig Ui el
(591 799)  :L3INOVNE INLLNMOW 61dSO4713 | E4-SA-18/18)
1NOHLM ‘LHOEM
Atn.an—‘w—x..N‘DNv 0XMxH ‘SNOISNaNIQ
TZZT 6T¥9aV NOSSoIad
LINNOW N¥Y T¥NA SS30JV LSVH ZV4-44 IdOOSWIWNOD
z| & assnton| ¥ [ &% | vi3a oNUNnow wNNALNY | 9 | % | WVIIA AI-8-81—09-8v—600

[=s—————— VNN3INV T3NVd
NN
AINNOW 3did
VNNILNV A8
S13INOV¥E ONILNNOW 3did
NS
N—"

4N WNNIINV A8 (0,03H SV)
1350VH8 YNNALNY

(vNno3

A3N0NddY NIINIONI ¥Q
S—£6L—dX N/d 3d0ISWNO0O)
INNON WV 440—QONVLS

"C3UBHONA ALLORILS SI SIONYIS MINUVO OL SALVTSY HOIHM IVHL NVHL ¥3HIO 3MNSOTOSIA ¥O 35N ANV TIMIWN A8

XN

S NN

937 ¥3IMOL ONUSIX3

A3-8-81-09-8v—-630
N/d dvoavd
LNN NOLLD3LO¥d 39¥NS MIN

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



2
) W0D'SIMNAIISIIISIYDIISIM DI n
¥£909 1l ‘09VOIHO noTSIINESEISHAISIHESIN| c1s00 1 OunanwHOS m
ONIJOD . : OR00-Li2~08 v R T Snennes,
3AV YNIATIN N 0led o i o SUORNIOS JOMION 3
40700 #® TJOOHOS ¥3SANS A0 04 Y09 . s9|ise ._. ._.<
S31O0N 3189Vv0 8¥v62001 LO3LIHOHVY OT1SI0INYIS 11 " —If
aNVED ¥SL MN 95 SYNVE ‘N NHOr Y3LSIFHOLSIM - H
> 3 3 z
i = = S
L _ TIV0S ON _ @\\s%\ J\LO \v«@% a3sn ION | € _ JIv0s ON _:<mo<_o ONIQOD ¥0700 I18vO S3ION ONIMYVYN 318v0 m
onggooouunn ‘GIHONOINN NWAZY TIVHS IWIHOS ONIGOD ¥O0T0D ONUSIXI 2
JHL ‘A9OTONHOIL MIN JFHL HLIM Q3¥VHS ¥O (3SN3M_38 OL GIONIINI LON 3uV
ININGIND3 AGHL OGNV 3NGHOS INIGOD NOTT0O V JAVH AQVAYTY 3LIS 3HL IV ST18v0 ONUSKA 4l '8
si8 *301S-01L-30IS_NON4
YIHLONV INO HLM X1LVIN NOMYV OL SV OS G3TIVASNI 38 TIVHS S3000 H0T00 TV L
“40700 HOV NIIMIIE 3OVdS 40 ,b/€ 40 WNAININ V 3AVH TIVHS ONV ‘30IM
. 40 WNAINIA ¥ 38 TIVHS ¥IMOL ML 40 dOL FHL LV GITIVISNI SONVA ¥0T00 TV ‘9
*ONMIAVENN QIOAY OL
1N0 G3HLOONS NV GINARIL ALVAN 38 TIVHS ONV 3dvL 40 SdvaiM 3F3nHL ()
WONININ ¥ ONISN GITIVISNI 38 TIVHS ONV SE-NE 38 TIVHS 3dvl 300 ¥0100 TV ‘s |3z
(au) v “ADOTIONHOZL 40 SSTIQNVOIY
H3dNnr WoLlog IS IVHL 1V GIINFWIIdNI 38 TIVHS 3NN3AING SIHL 'ST1AVD TVIXVOO (3SOdO¥d
ONITIVISNI NZHM 30 “INZHOS ONIOOVL ONV ONIJOO H0T00 ONLLSIX3 NV 40 JONISaY
JHL NI 'GYVANVLS ONIG0O dOTOO FHL HUM LI 30V1d3d NV 3W3HOS ONIGOD ¥0100
ONLISIX3 IHL AONZY_TIVHS HOLOVAINOD FHL 'GIYILNNCONI SI SIIDOTONHOIL
0,034 EHA L-SVig NZIAL3E@ NI Q3NVHS v 38 OL GIANIINI S| LVHL 3NN TVIXVOO ONUSX3 NV NIHK '+ |2
¥0/aNV ¥3XTTI0 *LHVHO ¥OI00 F1AVO, NO NMOHS SV NIBNNN H
TIEVO ONV ¥OLOIS A8 J1AVO 44 TV VA ‘STIGV0 3HL NO SANVE ¥0100 ONISN '€ m
‘IS NO_ MOLOVMINGO NO NVIORLOIT FHL OL TEVIVAY ATQv3N 38
(FIBVONdaY ) (dAL) QINOHS ONV 3dVL 9NG0D HO10D TYOMLDITA TANIA SE HOLOJS SY HONS INVISISIH H
HOSSTUIINS FoUNS AN % 30M »/€ 38 ISIN SIdvL 3SIHL "LTIOA ONV “ILHM ‘NMONE ‘FONVHO 7
'MOTIZA ‘NI ‘3IN18 ‘a3¥-S3dvL IWOT00 LHOE NO G3SVE SI GNVONVIS FHL 2
“IdVL TANIA HUM QITIEVT 38 TVHS XVOO NALSAS VNNGINV 3HL 1 |2
G [ awson| WVHOVIA ONIMMYN T18V0 m
__ ¥3ITIHS 3aISNI R
MALTIHS 3AISIN0 m
‘MIANNP NOLLOA FHL 40 ONI HOVA NO SONVE @
3AM /€ 40 135 (1) HUM @300 ¥OT00 38 TIVHS S¥3IJNNF NOLLOB TV m
¥VE INIONNO¥O
180d AMINZ ‘HINNP NOLLOA 3HL 40 ON3 HOVA NO SONVE @
¥OWAL OL LNOY 30M .#/€ 40 135 (1) HUM 03000 ¥OT0O 3@ TIVHS S¥IJNAM WOLLOB TV E:
3d00S ‘YILTIHS FHL 40 YORIINI FHL NO L¥Od AMINI Flavo @ m
A8 0,03y SV ONV
[4 _ IS ON _ Q3SN LON | 3moL 3HL 4O INIOJAIN "ONITTING AALLINSNVAL ¥O S18 JHL ONREINI OL ¥OMd ISNP SONVE g
N 40700 3AIM ,¥/€ 40 135 (1) HUM ONV NOLOINNOD ¥3dNNP-dOL 3HL ¥VAN @ ]
4
S TN oo N SONvE 30IM £ 40 135 (1) HUM 340D ¥O100 38 TIVHS XVOO NIVW HOV3 3
(@0 Tav SONvE 30 .£ 40 135 (1) HUM Q3000 ¥0T00 38 TIVHS M3dNNP-dOL HOVA @ m
2q ¥0 a3l SNOLLYOO] ON
XY0D NIvA 3718vL SNOLLYOOT ONIN¥VN 318vD XV0J ® ‘0a “J¥ W
[d
(@) 101 anows 9 [ zwoson| S3LON ONNGYO ¥ wNNIUY |g
. *(VND3 a3A0NddV =
—_— m.._mw ¥IINIONZ ¥0) SININOJNOO ¥IONVH INM ¥38ld ¥IONIANISON 3SN OL HOLOVAINOD 'Of
MIJANT VAL TVM_NOLLONNISNOD—34d ONIHNG HLONTT TVALOV AJRIIA
OL ¥OLOVINOD "ONIMVYG NOIS3 3HL NO U3SVE UININNILIA 3x3A SHIONTT F18V0 6
"SQUVANVLS
0,03 SSTTIHIM 1LV ¥3d QINHO4NTA 38 TIVHS ISIL "ISTVIOIJS NOLONNISNOD SSITIMIM
IIHM YL %1V OL GALLNENS GNV ¥OLOWAINOO TVA3NIO A8 GINNOJ¥3d 38 TIVHS ISil diIMS '8
"NOLLOMYLSNOO OL HORId NOLVWNOANI 4 TIV AJMIA TIVHS ¥OLOVMINGD L
‘NOLLOZMIO Q3I4I03dS 3HL NI GAINIINO ATALVANOOV 38 TIVHS (TVOLLOVd
SY_STANLONYLS ONLLIOAJNS GNY) SYNNAINV TIV ‘GALO3NIA S| 3ov4 YNNALNY
@ TEv HOIHM NI “ISIMIOOTO ONIIVIE ‘HLNON 3NYL 40 440 SIIWOIA FUV SHIANIZY WNNAINY 9
43JNAP dOL "AMYSSIDIN TVIRELVW TIV 30A0Nd IS HOLOVAINOD 3HL 3SIMMIHLO O3LON SSTINN 'S
“INNON VNNILNV ANV ONIMIANO OL NOIMd 31 MIMOL 40 3ZIS ONV JdAL AdMIA ¥
“NIOVNVI 103rO¥d
SSTTINIM 1791V FHL HLM YNNAINV FHL 4O IHOEH FHL AJM3IA TVHS NOLOVMINGD '€
WNNILNY “SINIAFAINDIY
N0103S NAISAS 3HL 153N OL NV ONINOGVHS LM ANV G3I4I03dS SHINAWIZY SHL
JAIHOV OL GILSNNGY 38 TIVHS SYNNGLNY FHL 40 NOUDTMIO ONV 'LHOIEH 3ZIS FHL 2
‘NOLLONMLSNOO OL ¥ORId (Sa)
133HS VIvA AONIND3N4 OIVH INZYND LSON S.PLV OL 343N OL S| JOLOVAINOD I

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq




%@ﬁ%g_agg?%@\ 135 NOUD! ~
WOI'SIINAIISIINSIYDISIM DI
@sﬁ@,@ &fﬁamw@@& (@ sovcn was . semses v || #£909 1 "09VOIHO B ,
Fm Ziﬂ_ }.ﬁ_l__.ﬁD S oo.u..<n 0" 2, P - o *JAV VNIAT3W °N OLEY oswwlo“%«.ﬂ_n'o‘ o - VMV TYNOLLYN 086 »
T ; ) 920/ 02/ o Suopnios JioMeN
§ar10-100 ™ @oe//co] | ._oowxwtmmwﬂwm»zm 1931130y T STINES JdojSse ._-ﬁ._.< ()
aNVED §SL MN 95 syNva ‘W NHor |  BSETRELIIEETN -
MIINN LTIHS Tuu s3HS S =L
- : oS
| | ians 09| g | ! T DS NY1d ALMILN
HINON “oosogmonupon ™
’Arw 3000 TvOId10373 O9VIIHO 810¢C

"SONVANVLS
1%V ONV 03N ¥3d ONNOMO ONILSIXI OL SIVAINS
3ALONANOD ANV ININJINDI TV ANOB AN3HO¥d T

“INGNJIND3 M3IN 3HL L¥OddNS OL SNALl ANVTIIONY
YIHIO ANV SHINVINE LINJNID Oa 4O NOISNo¥d
3HL ¥O4 ¥3IOVNVA NOILONAULSNOD HLM 3LIVNIGHOOO “L

TSAI0N

"SYNNILNY
1v LINN NOLLOILONd 394NS M3IN ANV MILTIHS NI o
MOVY 414 ONUSIX3 NIIMI3E ¥3814 MIN (L) 301N0Nd

*SYNNZLNY NVAN

Q3INNON SLINN dVOAVY M3N (2) ONV WHO4LY1d
1v LINN NOUO3LoNd 39¥NS M3IN NIIML3E J1ONNG
HOLONANOO 00 OMY .8-.9 40 S13S (2) 3AN0Yd

NYOALVId 1V NN NOLLO3LON¥d
39UNS dVOAVY M3N ONV INVd ¥3MOd 04

M3N_ 3QISNI SH3XV3NE LINOMID MIN N3IML3@ 310NNG
HOLONANOO 00 OMY .8-.9 40 S13S (2) 3aNodd

SOVY Il ONLLSIX3
NI 1099 (1) OGNV X (1) ‘9128 MIN (1) 3QINO¥d

WHO4LVId ONLSIX3
1v GITIVISNI dvOAVY Z10a M3IN (1) 3anoyd

“INVId_ 43MOd
00 M3N NI SY3XV3¥E 00 VST MIN (6) 3AINO¥d

‘INVId ¥3MOd 00 ABv— MIN 3JQISNI SONILS
AM3LIvE 14081 MIN (S) ONV YOvd AMALIVE MIN (1)
SHALHIANOD MIN (2) ‘Sy3LILOIY MIN (O1) 3ANOY¥d

“INVId
UIMOd 00 Agb— NOSNING 00LZ MIN (L) 3aINONd

TN

AVdL T18V0 1LY ONLSIX3

QITIVISN 38 01
SINMUL ¥3MOd 00 OMY oF (1) ®
MNNYL Y381 ¥dbT (1) LRIV MIN

NVW34 0L SHNNHL ¥3MOd 00 MY
ef (9) ® SYNNHL ¥3813 ¥dZ|

(1) 2 ¥dgt (1) 121V ONUSIX3

*G3ITIVISNI ONI38 ININAINOI IS/3¥

1¥0ddNns OL Q3033N SV a3avaiodn
38 OL IN3INJIND3 ONISIX3 :3LO0N

JOVY dl3 ONLLSDA NI
nea 8¥99 MIN (1) TIVISNI

S3ALYE L4081 (02)/M
SOV AN3LIVE ONWSIXI (1)

O—1—

ONIGV0T NI 3SV3NO3d 13N V HLM
¥3LIHS INININDI .2-2ZIX.2—.8
1221V ONLLSIX3 NI ININdIND3

121V ONILSIX3 ANV M3IN

Qyv08 00TiL

%1V ONUSIX3

(dAL) ¥300V1 318vD ONUSIX3

NIVA3N OL SMILJLLOTY
(0L) ® SYILNIANOD (2)/M INVId

¥3IMOd 00LL FUNSISN ONLSIXI

SYNNLNY ONVED
¥04 SYINVIYE 00 dNY 0S # SLINONID
XIHOOTAL oMV 9F (€) ‘19 INUSIX3
NI JINGON 3ava9dN £30 (1) TVISNI

000,

0=,12

¥00Q SS3JV INUSIX3I

30 135 SHL NI GINIVINOD NOUVINMOINI 3HL

"C3UBHONA ALLORILS SI SIOANIS ¥INNVO OL SALVTSH HOIHM IVHL NVHL ¥3HIO 3MNSOTOSIA ¥O 35N ANV TIMIWN A8

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



z
N 42508 1| ‘OVOIHO W0 501N I95101SIYDISIM DIT -
v 0800-L12-1¥8 ) NSV WO 026 m
STV13a of| AV YNWIEN N Oigy || A aean wwophios yoare D :
I G ONIONNOYO ' ._oo%ww&wmwwnim 1931iH38Y O™ SFIN43S JdojSe ._-.w._.< ||
aNVED 4SL N 96 syNva ‘W NHor | | BETRERRIEE -« | |;
M3ENNN LT3IHS Tuu 133Hs - 8
WEX] STVI3A dvE NN | ¥ | awos on | ONIONNO¥D T1av0 m
%
o o 0 s 8
BT ACR:CA 1INANOD (INN) 3dAL O HOS ONNOXO ININGIND /|
N 1INANOD JITIVIINNON OAd N
> >
2\ o, ¥V ANNO¥O ONV ONIY o, uva -
&\ ANNOY9O a3NG OL dTIM DIWNIHLOX3 ANNOY¥9 NOLLIITIOD ——1 5
S\ ‘4OLONANOD ONNOYI ¥3dd0d
Q3NNLL 33vE QrOS MV Z# HLM _ _
Qasn 39 OL JINY3HLOX3 OML (2)
L * 11
gty Poprs P
m : ;
M
&
g
833 SA 3T ova o
- - - - - ANNOYY NOLLIITIOD —— M
N
— — — — — ¥0O MO S
TIVM NO ¥vE8 ANNO¥D M
yvg ANNOYO ¥OLD3S
N £
. 2
NOLLYINSNI Z—NMHL ‘A009 1 m
‘N3O HLIM ¥OLONANOD NI = m
T T Q3ANVALS OMV 9f ¥O +H 3
[

[ 2me o |

V13a 9N7T JT0H OML ¥ORIILX3

SHIZNVNO3

ANV SLOINNOQYIINI ¥ve
ONIONNOYY TV NO 9vL
«LOANNOJSIO LON 0a,

‘NIN ¥/ _.jr

IVNO3 Q3A0¥ddY
¥0 YNI¥HS @100

¥v8 ONIONNOYD
¥3ddOJ G3NNLL

(z 40 1) 108 S/S
UIHSVM V14 S/S

L[man

NS

(7777777

VNO3 Q3AOUddY \\ NN .
¥0 JNHS 0100

T3YNVE ¥OLOINNOD 3IHL

A1SNIVOY dn NOLVINSNI
¥O1ONANOD LNng

X0—ON Xlddv

YIHSYM V14 S/S
Y3HSVM X001 S/S
10N s/s
&/ \e,8/8
Q3HLOOL TWNNALX3

SYOLOINNOD
JIOH—OML HORIZINI TV

404 a3¥IND3¥ MOANIM NOLLOIJSNI

“/ ANN SNy
é 319v0 ¥IANT dOL
/._.zsoz 3did YNNILINV

— VNNZLNY 30103

20d8£033PV6€9-0L56-0€L1-Y692-2V 12236, Al @dojeauz uBisnooq



